
PROGRESS BLANK AND REPORT CARD SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 
 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GRADES K – 5 
 

PROGRESS BLANK DATES 

 CLOSING 

DAY 

CLOSING 

DATE 

SENT HOME 

DAY 

SENT HOME 

DATE 

FIRST 

TRIMESTER 
Friday October 11, 2019 Friday October 18, 2019 

SECOND 

TRIMESTER 
Friday January 24, 2020 Friday January 31, 2020 

THIRD 

TRIMESTER 
Friday April 10, 2020 Friday April 17, 2020 

TRIMESTER CLOSING DATES 

FIRST 

TRIMESTER 
Friday November 29, 2019 Friday December 6, 2019 

SECOND 

TRIMESTER 
Friday March 13, 2020 Friday March 20, 2020 

THIRD 

TRIMESTER 
Wednesday June 10, 2020 Wednesday June 17, 2020** 

 
MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADES 6 – 8 

HIGH SCHOOL GRADES 9-12 
 

PROGRESS BLANK DATES 

 CLOSING 

DAY 

CLOSING 

DATE 

SENT HOME 

DAY 

SENT HOME 

DATE 

QUARTER 1 Friday September 27, 2019 Wednesday October 2, 2019 

QUARTER 2 Friday December 13, 2019 Wednesday December 18, 2019 

QUARTER 3 Friday March 13, 2020 Wednesday March 18, 2020 

QUARTER 4 Friday May 8, 2020 Wednesday May 13, 2020 

QUARTERLY CLOSING DATES 

 

QUARTER 1 Friday November 8, 2019 Friday November 15, 2019 

QUARTER 2 Friday February 7, 2020 Wednesday February 12, 2020 

QUARTER 3 Friday April 10, 2020 Wednesday April 15, 2020 

QUARTER 4 Friday June 12, 2020 Wednesday June 17, 2020** 

 
 

**PROVIDED NO DAYS ARE LOST DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER or OTHER EMERGENCIES. 


